
Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 8th January National Indoor Open Emirates Self entry

Saturday 15th January Inter District X Country Champs Irvine Beach Self entry

Sunday 16th January SAIL Match 3 Emirates Club entry

Saturday 22nd January East District X Country League Deans  Livingston Club entry

Saturday 22nd January National Indoor Champs U17 Emirates Self entry

Sunday 23rd January U12 Superteams Emirates Club entry

Saturday 29th January National Indoor Relay Champs (Q) Emirates Club entry

Saturday 29th January
National Indoor Combined events U13B 

U13G U15B  U17B
Emirates Self entry

Sunday 30th January
National Indoor Combined events U15G 

U17G
Emirates Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Wednesday 9th February Scottish Schools Athletics Champs Emirates
Contact PE 

Teacher

Thursday 10th February Scottish Schools Athletics Champs Emirates
Contact PE 

Teacher

Sunday 13th February National Indoor Relay Champs finals Emirates Club entry

Saturday 19th February National Indoor Champs U13 & U20 Emirates Self entry

Sunday 20th February National Indoor Champs U13 & U20 Emirates Self entry

Saturday 26th February National X Country Champs Falkirk Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Sunday 6th March SAIL Final Emirates Club entry

Sunday 20th March SA Young Athletes Road Races Greenock Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 16th April SA Jumps & Throws Grand Prix Inverness Self entry

Sunday 24th April Joint League U17 & U20 TBC Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Sunday 1st May YDL Match 1 U13 & U15 Kilmarnock Club entry

Saturday 7th May SA Jumps Grand Prix Dunfermline Self entry

Saturday 7th May SA Throws Grand Prix Grangemouth Self entry

Saturday 14th May SA East District Championships Grangemouth Self entry

Sunday 15th May SA East District Championships Grangemouth Self entry

Sunday 22nd May YDL Match 2 U13 & U15 Kilmarnock Club entry

Sunday 29th May Joint League U17 & U20 TBC Club entry
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Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 5th June SA Jumps & Throws Grand Prix Dundee Self entry

Saturday 18th June SA U12 Superteams Kilmarnock Club entry

Sunday 19th June Joint League U17 & U20 TBC Club entry

Sunday 26th June YDL Match 3 U13 & U15 Grangemouth Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 9th July
SA Combined Events National 

Championships
Dundee Self entry

Sunday 10th July
SA Combined Events National 

Championships
Dundee Self entry

Saturday 23rd July SA Jumps Grand Prix & Hurdles Open Grangemouth Self entry

Sunday 24th July SA Throws Grand Prix Linwood Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 13th August SA National U17/U20 Championships Aberdeen Self entry

Sunday 14th August SA National U17/U20 Championships Aberdeen Self entry

Saturday 27th August SA National U13/U15 Championships Grangemouth Self entry

Sunday 28th August SA National U13/U15 Championships Grangemouth Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry

Saturday 10th September National Track Relay Championships TBC Club entry
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